Standard Results
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice A - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
12001 *Cary / Pike 55.26 2.642 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse FTauIts Score Place
20001 *Sterling / Bain 4190 3.484 0 0 0 100 1
16001 *Bibble / Flaherty -- 0 1 0 3 1 NQ
16002 *Beinin / Bellegham -- N ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12201 *Kalia / Brakefield 66.86 2.184 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
12205 *Roscommon / Herrick  46.58 3.134 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
12208 * Addie / Iverson 7719 1.891 0 0 1 0 0 95 3
12202 Torque / LaFata -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12203 Sparkle / LaFata -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12206 *Ziggy / Silhanek 85.11 1.715 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12207 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12204 *Destini / Bates - - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:3 NQs 5 %0Q: 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
16212 *Patsy / Mark 39.39 3.707 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16201 *Sammy / Brendley 42.52 3.434 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
16204 *Claire / Karp 48.92 2.984 0 1 0 0 0 95 3
16202 *Tommy / Harrington -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16203 *Ray-Ray / Miller 65.09 2.243 4 2 2 1 0 NQ
16206 *Chex / Miller -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16208 *Bazinga! / Charbonne 81.60 1.789 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16210 *Shimi / Lang 79.08 1.846 4 3 0 1 O NQ
16213 *Cash / Karcher - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16205 Star / Kenny 43.85 3.330 O 0O O o0 o 100 1
20202 Toast / Etzel -- - e e e e ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8401 Talon / Sullivan 90.82 1.696 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12401 *Yikes / Magin 36.58 4.210 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
12404 *Flyte / Williams 86.08 1.789 6 5 0 0 O NQ
12406 * Aria / Stachurski 52.48 2.934 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12407 *Jeni / Sacerich 67.84 2.270 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12408 *Soleil / Newman 63.91 2.410 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12410 *Eden / Stoub 52.82 2.916 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
12402 Giddy / Cash -- R ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
16405 * Aurora / Stachurski 41.78 3.734 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16408 *Rhett / Corcoran 40.61 3.841 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16401 *Phelix / Wooten 36.71 4.250 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 *Rosemary / Koutnik -- 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16404 Zima / Schwan 43.46  3.590 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16406 *Dulci / Sacerich -- 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
16407 *Truffle / Flaherty 53.72 2.904 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16409 *Kane / Minyard 41.23 3.784 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16411 *Sunny / Wooten 32.75 4.763 0 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16403 *Makenzie / Owen - - - - - - AIS

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F%aultsF Score Place
20401 Rogue / Avvaru 50.20 3.147 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20402 Grit / Hawkins 62.89 2.512 1 0 O 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

: Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F Score Place
24403 Siren / Hill 43.17 3.660 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
24401 Nimitz / Hall -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8601 *Newt / Boulanger -- 4 0 0 1 1 NQ
8602 Teague / Dailey -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %Q: 11

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
12605 *Tiana / Harrington 49,52 3.595 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 *Corwin / Rich -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12604 Tucci / Heitzig 62.83 2.833 2 1 0 o0 O NQ
12606 *Finn / Sands 51.24 3.474 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
12607 *Music / Thomas 58.29 3.054 3 0 1 0 0 NQ
12608 *Thena / Stewart 57.63 3.089 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12609 *Swish / Logan 55.48 3.208 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
12610 *Saoirse / Vetz 58.08 3.065 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Dixie / Seely 42.03 4.235 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16601 *Dug / Hall 44,19 4.141 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Coby / Dietz 46.06 3.973 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Sailor / Colberg 48.97 3.737 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 *Dolce / Stoub 57.87 3.162 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16606 Gala / Cutshall 56.06 3.264 2 1 0 0 oO NQ
16607 *Megan / Strickland -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

4/10/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
16602 Skye BC / Petty - R ABS
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20601 Bunji / Heifner 36.87 5.072 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Garth / Greenwell -- 0 1 2 2 1 NQ
20603 Rip / Bettis 51.83 3.608 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F Score Place
24601 Rusty / Meyer 89.48 2.090 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Vivian / Easterley 64.75 2.888 4 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8801 Fallon / Litchfield 40.32 4415 35 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 41.68 4.271 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 52.01 3.422 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Kiss / Cash 57.88 3.075 2 1 1 3 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:12 NQs 14 %Q: 46

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_:xultsF E Score Place
12820 Rose / Frye 3750 4.747 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 *Jo / Mooney 37.92 4.694 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12833 *Stash / Bredahl 38.83 4584 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 *Landi / Fleming 39.03 4561 31 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 4
12835 *Katey / Sands 43.35 4106 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 *Math / Miller 46.81 3.803 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 *Molly / Sands 47.82 3.722 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 *Nym / Sullivan 48.32 3.684 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 *Kelli / Poirier 52.58 3.385 18 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
12819 *Finn / Sherwood 53.24 3.343 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 *Tyler / Meyer 5475 3.251 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12829 *Pixie / Inman 60.86 2.925 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 *Callie / Litchfield 44.67 3.985 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald 34.44 5.168 0O 1 0 o0 o NQ
12806 *Desi / Sands 53.84 3.306 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 *Mini Mo / Sacerich 50.83 3.502 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12810 *Gryff / Boulanger 54.46 3.268 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 *Neo / Updyke 48.02 3.707 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 *Vaarie / Rakow 51.05 3.487 1 2 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12818 *Skipper / Williams-Bo 44.18 4.029 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 *Katsuki / Cundiff 45.01 3.955 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 *Scoop / Magin 48.22 3.691 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12826 *Breeze | Karp 68.78 2.588 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12828 *Breeze / Nelson 4420 4.027 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12830 *Joy / Stoddard 4472  3.980 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12831 *Sangie / Beam 51.29 3.470 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Poppy / Kitchell - - - - - - ABS
12825 Shelby / Borgman -- - - - e ABS
12834 *Chase / Stewart - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:15 NQs 22 %Q:41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FflUItSF E Score Place
16837 Flurry / Frasca 36.83 4.969 32 O 0 oO 0 0 100 1
16845 *Dallas / Angel 36.84 4.967 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Vanna / Greenwell 41.18 4.444 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 *Liberty / Zangrilli 4190 4.368 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Pye / Rupprecht 4276 4280 26 0O 0 ©O 0 0 100
16836 *Kip / Fronheiser 43.43 4.214 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 *Maverick / Thomas 4405 4.154 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 *Penny / Owen 46.22 3.959 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16844 *Gigi / Burgess 46.42 3942 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16849 *|ce / Sacerich 4990 3.667 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 *Yeti / Lloyd 50.06 3.656 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 *Coal / Miller 50.23 3.643 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 *Maddie / Belew 51.12 3.580 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16840 *Ty / Nelson 51.77 3.535 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16833 *Scotch / Nemeth 57.30 3.194 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16848 *Inari / Newman 65.49 2.794 3 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16802 *Cooper / Browning 62.50 2.928 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
16803 *Goal / Angel 40.91 4.473 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 *Rigel / Sacerich 49.02 3.733 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16810 Spirit / Alexander 76.35 2.397 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Reason / Frye -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16812 *Flash Man / Schanda 47.82 3.827 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 *Slyder / Lang 60.39 3.030 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 *Ares / Mallory -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16822 *Jordan / Miller 60.39 3.030 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 *Lucky / Groenendyk -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16824 *Devi / Bredahl 39.36 4.649 0O 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16825 *Storm / Williams 59.61 3.070 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 *Blazyn / Dietz -- 0 1 0 3 1 NQ
16832 *Trevi / Leitch 56.35 3.248 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Sadie / Bethel -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16835 *Ryder / Harper -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16841 *Sully / Peeples 36.44 5.022 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16842 *TempE / Magin 37.81 4.840 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16847 *Giorgio / Poirier -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16838 *Sully / Werts -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs:7 NQs 12 %Q:37
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
20815 Skip / LaFata 36.46 5.129 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20818 Abbey / Koenig 3756 4.979 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20817 Berlin / Kenny 48.06 3.891 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20809 Spark / White 48.64 3.845 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20802 Loki / Kenny 48.89 3.825 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Finnegan / Bethel 55.93 3.343 9 0O ©O 0 0 0 100
20819 Zora / Utterback 56.73 3.296 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20803 Jayla / Koenig 40.69 4.596 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Wind / Brown 49.70 3.763 0O 0 o0 1 o0 NQ
20805 Toby / Winters 52.23 3.580 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Oakley / Hawkins -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20807 Willow / Kennedy -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
20808 Trubbel / Jearls 54,76 3.415 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20810 Joey / Frasca 38.97 4.799 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Dani / Shaiper -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20813 Anya / Wendt-Aquino -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20814 Merit / Lowe -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20816 amaZING / Dunn 43.80 4.269 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24808 Stryker / Fisher 40.20 4.652 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 41.89 4.464 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Dakari / Hill 55.30 3.382 13 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 3
24802 Chance / Plank 72.87 2.566 0O o0 0O o0 o NQ
24803 Nitro / Alexander 40.59 4.607 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
24804 Zero / Bockhorn -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24806 Duchess / Schaefer 70.84 2.640 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog



Standard Results
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice - Preferred

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 83sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8001 Khloe / Dolezal 53.38 2.735 2 0 0 0 0 90 1

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
12211 *Mystique / Julian 73.25 1.993 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
12210 *Maverick / Whitcraft 88.82 1.644 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12413 *Linkin / Koutnik 42.75 3.649 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12412 *Sebastian / Etchells -- R ABS

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF E Score Place
16413 Zuzu / Borgman -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20403 Brad / Reckling 70.16 2.252 3 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent - Preferred

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8603 *Ella/ Von Burg -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12611 *Mia / Schaber -- - e e e - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place

16609 Ellie / Woodall -

- - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4804 River / Carlson 50.38 2998 21 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
4805 Queeny / Cash 63.84 2.788 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Reggie / Hanna 65.43 2.720 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4803 Nemo / Hale 60.84 2.926 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:8 NQs 11 %Q:42

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_:xultsF E Score Place
8825 *Zuzu / King 3715 4.791 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 *Bounce / Lloyd 4759 3.740 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8832 *Beemer / Scibior 48.83 3.645 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8821 Rafie / Schaefer 53.71 3.314 22 0O O 0 0 0 100 4
8817 *Bennie / Vetz 55.08 3.232 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Punkin / Kitchell 56.40 3.156 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
8823 *Indy / Hansen 60.81 2.927 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 *May / Newman 67.65 2.631 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Wynona / Wessel 69.53 2.560 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 *Ace / Scibior 52.90 3.365 2 1 0 0 O NQ
8809 *Snickers / Meyer 60.92 2.922 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 *Gus / Peeples 55.25 3.222 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 *Simon / Zangrilli 50.03 3.558 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 *Spiffy / Magin 50.68 3.512 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8815 *Lyla / Koutnik 67.10 2.653 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8818 *Ries / Bates 69.32 2.568 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8819 *Sophie / Miller 65.63 2.712 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Tristan / Dailey 41.70 4.269 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8831 Luke / Wessel 69.95 2.545 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8807 Oliver / Boedeker - - - - - - ABS
8824 Ralphie / Hartke -- T ABS
8827 *Rizzo | Werts -- T ABS
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:10 NQs 13  %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12860 *Sully / Line-Berget 34.73 5.269 39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12849 *Zander / Cundiff 38.49 4.754 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12841 *Storm / Nemeth 4585 3.991 28 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 3
12852 *Posse / Harper 47.00 3.894 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12838 *Indy / Acton 51.27 3.569 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12866 Craze / Miller 53.25 3.437 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12862 *Cadence / Stoub 56.03 3.266 17 0O 0 0O o0 o0 100
12855 *Scotch / White 59.12 3.095 14 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
12847 *Kassie / Miller 59.68 3.066 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12851 *Priya / Von Burg 63.61 2.877 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
12612 Vegas / Williams -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12837 *Emily / Miller 64.63 2.832 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12839 *Wicklow / Herrick 52.46 3.488 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12844 *Cali / Corcoran 4750 3.853 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12846 *Shade / Updyke 51.05 3.585 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12848 Stella / Carlson 68.13 2.686 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12853 Grace / Dunn 50.18 3.647 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12854 *Nimbus / Hartman 82.01 2.231 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12856 *Ace / Griffith 53.54 3.418 2 0 0 4 0 NQ
12861 *Henry / Rich -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
12863 *Trace / Parrilli 43.86 4.172 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12867 *Loki / Acton 76.84 2.382 0O 0 O o0 o NQ
12868 *Tuam-Killarney (TK) / 60.29 3.035 2 0 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:6 NQs1 %0Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16859 Java / Frasca 39.02 4.792 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16856 Gypsee / Rich 4175 4479 28 0O 0 ©O 0 0 100 2
16851 Arya / Avvaru 42.31 4420 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16858 Levi / Greenwell 42.61 4.389 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16852 Ripley / Harper 4468 4.185 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16857 Nigel / Heese 46.01 4.064 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16854 Elcie / Cinotto 40.96 4.565 0O 0o 0O 1 o NQ
16850 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20826 Cinder / Sheridan 4292 4357 31 0O 0 oO 0 0 100 1
20825 Rookie / Gasparovic 4491 4.164 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Crush / Mitchell 46.50 4.022 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20823 Minnie / Scearce 4535 4.123 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20824 Pasha / Wright 47.35 3.949 o 0 O 1 o NQ
20821 Eva/ Shaw -- - - e e ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
12001 *Cary / Pike 3453 3.417 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16001 *Bibble / Flaherty 22.33 5.284 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 *Sterling / Bain 27.26  4.329 1 1 0 0 NQ

16002 *Beinin / Bellegham -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

4/10/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12201 *Kalia / Brakefield 40.64 2.904 0 0 0 0 100 1
12206 *Ziggy / Silhanek 4490 2.628 0 0 0 0 100 2
12202 Torque / LaFata 23.06 5.117 1 0 1 0 NQ
12203 Sparkle / LaFata 18.01 6.552 0 0 1 0 NQ
12204 *Destini / Bates -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
12402 Giddy / Cash 36.04 3.274 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EE FaI\:uIts E Score Place
16408 *Rhett / Corcoran 22.00 5.364 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 *Claire / Karp 25.02 4.716 0 0 0 0 100 2
16202 *Tommy / Harrington 4447 2.653 1 0 0 0 94 3
16211 *D | Zabrecky 50.87 2.320 1 0 0 0 88 4
16203 *Ray-Ray / Miller 29.16 4.047 3 0 0 0 NQ
16208 *Bazinga! / Charbonne -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16209 *Hayes / Line-Berget 23.00 5.130 1 1 2 0 NQ
16212 *Patsy / Mark 22.87 5.160 0 1 0 0 NQ
16213 *Cash / Karcher -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16205 Star / Kenny 21.35 5.527 0 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Toast / Etzel -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FS:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24403 Siren / Hill 17.73 6.655 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8601 *Newt / Boulanger 28.87 4.676 0 0 0 0 100 1
8401 Talon / Sullivan 62.15 2.172 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
12408 *Soleil / Newman 38.20 3.534 0 0 0 0 100 1
12401 *Yikes / Magin 39.74 3.397 3 2 2 0 NQ
12404 *Flyte / Williams 55.17 2.447 4 0 1 0 NQ
12410 *Eden / Stoub 38.22 3.532 1 1 0 0 NQ
12207 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Fg:ou:;,e FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 *Phelix / Wooten 26.95 5.158 0 0 0 0 100 1
16206 *Chex / Miller 27.30 5.092 0 0 0 0 100 2
16402 *Rosemary / Koutnik 38.88 3.575 1 0 0 0 95 3
16201 *Sammy / Brendley -- 4 2 0 1 NQ
16406 *Dulci / Sacerich 47.08 2.952 4 1 1 0 NQ
16407 *Truffle / Flaherty 36.34 3.825 1 2 0 0 NQ
16403 *Makenzie / Owen - - - = - AIS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/10/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
20402 Grit / Hawkins -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Rogue / Avvaru -- - = e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W . E Score Place
24601 Rusty / Meyer -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
24401 Nimitz / Hall -- - -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/10/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12607 *Music / Thomas 27.28 5.975 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
12606 *Finn / Sands 30.02 5.430 0 0 0 0 100 2
12205 *Roscommon / Herrick 35.00 4.657 0 0 0 0 100 3
12208 * Addie / Iverson 48.00 3.396 0 0 0 0 100 4
12608 *Thena / Stewart 31.64 5.152 1 0 1 0 NQ
12609 *Swish / Logan -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12821 *Katsuki / Cundiff 28.28 5.764 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FE,I:UHS E Score Place
16604 Sailor / Colberg 31.69 5.301 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Zima / Schwan 39.05 4.302 2 1 0 0 NQ
16409 *Kane / Minyard 28.62 5.870 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Coby / Dietz -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
16835 *Ryder / Harper 32.73 5.133 0 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Skye BC / Petty -- - - = - ABS
16826 *Blazyn / Dietz -- - e e e ABS
16838 *Sully / Werts -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20601 Buniji / Heifner -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
20602 Garth / Greenwell 36.38 4.755 3 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

4/10/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
20807 Willow / Kennedy - 1 o0 2 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W . E Score Place
24602 Vivian / Easterley -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Master - Regular

4/10/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8801 Fallon / Litchfield 29.79 5.472 23 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 43.66 3.733 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
8602 Teague / Dailey -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8804 Kiss / Cash - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:16 NQs 17 9%Q: 48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e Fallzults E Score Place
12804 Kiss / McDonald 22.85 7.133 27 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Rose / Frye 2512 6.489 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
12830 *Joy / Stoddard 25,57 6.3715 24 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
12806 *Desi / Sands 26.16 6.231 23 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
12833 *Stash / Bredahl 26.61 6.126 23 0 0 0 0 100
12835 *Katey / Sands 27.05 6.026 22 0 0 0 0 100
12816 *Landi / Fleming 28.38 5.743 21 0 0 0 0 100
12814 *Neo / Updyke 29.86 5.459 20 o 0 o0 O 100
12812 *Math / Miller 30.95 5.267 19 0 0 0 0 100
12818 *Skipper / Williams-Bo 31.21 5.223 18 0 0 0 0 100
12807 *Mini Mo / Sacerich 31.75 5.134 18 0 0 0 0 100
12831 *Sangie / Beam 3420 4.766 15 0O 0O 0 O 100
12813 *Tyler / Meyer 3599 4529 14 0 0 0 0 100
12823 *Nym / Sullivan 36.37 4.482 13 0 0 0 0 100
12819 *Finn / Sherwood 3735 4.364 12 0 0 0 0 100
12829 *Pixie / Inman 41.20 3.956 8 0 0 0 0 100
12406 * Aria / Stachurski 47.62 3.423 0 2 0 0 NQ
12407 *Jeni / Sacerich 61.20 2.663 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12603 *Corwin / Rich 31.64 5.152 0 1 0 0 NQ
12604 Tucci / Heitzig -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
12605 *Tiana / Harrington 46.16 3.531 2 0 1 0 NQ
12610 *Saoirse / Vetz 43.79 3.722 1 0 0 0 NQ
12801 *Molly / Sands 26.80 6.082 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 *Callie / Litchfield 38.42 4.243 2 0 1 0 NQ
12805 *Kelli / Poirier 43,19 3.774 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Poppy / Kitchell 34.74 4.692 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Dixie / Seely - o 0O o0 o NQ
12810 *Gryff / Boulanger 49.17 3.315 1 1 0 0 NQ
12815 *Vaarie / Rakow 39.05 4.174 1 1 0 0 NQ
12817 *Jo / Mooney 2593 6.286 0 0 2 0 NQ
12824 *Scoop / Magin 34.81 4.683 0 1 0 0 NQ
12826 *Breeze / Karp 39.03 4.176 0 0 2 0 NQ
12828 *Breeze / Nelson 29.29 5.565 0 0 2 0 NQ
12825 Shelby / Borgman -- - - = - ABS
12834 *Chase / Stewart - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:19 NQs 26 %Q: 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(ASIE FaI\:uIts E Score Place
16845 *Dallas / Angel 2584 6.502 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 *TempE / Magin 2719 6.179 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16834 Sadie / Bethel 2757 6.094 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16843 Spring / Cocciola-Wo 28.25 5.947 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
16844 *Gigi / Burgess 2950 5.695 18 0 0 0 0 100
16807 *Rigel / Sacerich 29.73 5.651 18 0 0 0 0 100
16836 *Kip / Fronheiser 30.40 5.526 17 0 0 0 0 100
16831 *Liberty / Zangrilli 30.68 5.476 17 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Pye / Rupprecht 30.76 5.462 17 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16816
16811
16823
16601
16833
16840
16815
16847
16810
16848
16405
16411
16605
16606
16607
16801
16802
16803
16806
16808
16812
16813
16814
16817
16818
16820
16821
16822
16824
16825
16827

*Penny / Owen
Reason / Frye
*Lucky / Groenendyk
*Dug / Hall
*Scotch / Nemeth
*Ty / Nelson
*Coal / Miller
*Giorgio / Poirier
Spirit / Alexander
*Inari / Newman
*Aurora / Stachurski
*Sunny / Wooten
*Dolce / Stoub
Gala / Cutshall
*Megan / Strickland
Bay / Cocciola-Woffo
*Cooper / Browning
*Goal / Angel
*Belle / Newman
Red Velvet / Guetzlof
*Flash Man / Schanda
*Slyder / Lang
Vanna / Greenwell
* Ares [ Mallory
*Jordan / Minyard
*Maddie / Belew
*Yeti / Lloyd
*Jordan / Miller
*Devi / Bredahl
*Storm / Williams

*Frankie / Ganz

31.73
31.91
32.66
32.88
33.55
34.05
34.09
35.22
44.94
46.74
46.66
25.29
37.85
36.62
41.17
31.72
42.99

5.295
5.265
5.144
5.109
5.007
4.934
4.928
4.770
3.738
3.594
3.601
6.643
4.439
4.588
4.081
5.296
3.908

4.364

3.723

4.686
3.748
4.552
4,722
3.133

4.550
5.397

16
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16832 *Trevi / Leitch 41.07 4.091 3 2 2 0 NQ
16837 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16839 *Maverick / Thomas -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16841 *Sully / Peeples -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16849 *|ce / Sacerich 42.75 3.930 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:8 NQs 11 %Q:42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fglou:;e F?:ults E Score Place
20803 Jayla / Koenig 27.73 6.239 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
20808 Trubbel / Jearls 27.84 6.214 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20817 Berlin / Kenny 33.54 5.158 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
20802 Loki / Kenny 3458 5.003 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20804 Wind / Brown 36.96 4.681 9 0O 0O 0 O 100
20819 Zora / Utterback 43.36 3.990 2 o 0 o0 O 100
20801 Cherry Bomb / Winte  44.22 3.912 1 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  44.49  3.889 1 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Rip / Bettis 4494  3.850 o 1 1 o0 NQ
20805 Toby / Winters 49.78 3.475 2 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Oakley / Hawkins 47.25 3.661 0 1 1 0 NQ
20809 Spark / White 30.38 5.695 1 1 0 0 NQ
20810 Joey / Frasca 33.35 5.187 0 1 0 0 NQ
20811 Finnegan / Bethel 37.40 4.626 0 1 1 0 NQ
20812 Dani / Shaiper 27.93 6.194 1 1 0 0 NQ
20814 Merit / Lowe -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Skip / LaFata -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20816 amaZING / Dunn 30.54 5.665 0 0 3 0 NQ
20818 Abbey / Koenig 38.08 4.543 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24808 Stryker / Fisher 28.82 6.003 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Zero / Bockhorn 29.48 5.868 19 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 30.13 5.742 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Zeema / Fisher 37.92 4562 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Dakari / Hill 42.70 4.052 6 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Nitro / Alexander 30.15 5.738 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Duchess / Schaefer 44,15 3.918 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R w . E Score Place
8801 Fallon / Litchfield - 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 11 9%Q:21
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12814 *Neo / Updyke 37.45 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12831 *Sangie / Beam 40.13 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12823 *Nym / Sullivan 43.50 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
12603 *Corwin / Rich -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
12609 *Swish / Logan 36.38 0 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
12805 *Kelli / Poirier 44.68 0 1 0 0 NQ
12815 *Vaarie / Rakow 39.45 1 2 0 0 NQ
12816 *Landi / Fleming 42.48 0 1 0 0 NQ
12817 *Jo / Mooney 31.89 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 *Skipper / Williams-Bo  44.57 0 0 2 0 NQ
12821 *Katsuki / Cundiff -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12830 *Joy / Stoddard 37.09 0 1 0 0 NQ
12833 *Stash / Bredahl -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
12809 Dixie / Seely -- - - = - ABS
12825 Shelby / Borgman -- - - = - ABS

12834 *Chase / Stewart - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/10/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:2 NQs 13 %Q:13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
16817 *Ares / Mallory 31.72 0O 0O 0 O 100 1 25%
16816 *Penny / Owen 39.73 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16209 *Hayes / Line-Berget -- 4 1 0 1 NQ
16601 *Dug / Hall -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16803 *Goal / Angel - 1 1 1 1 NQ
16815 *Coal / Miller 4475 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Pye / Rupprecht -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16823 *Lucky / Groenendyk  45.22 0O 0 0 O NQ
16824 *Devi / Bredahl 51.47 0 3 0 0 NQ
16825 *Storm / Williams 50.94 1 1 0 O NQ
16827 *Frankie / Ganz 42.49 0 1 0 0 NQ
16832 *Trevi / Leitch 42.77 1 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Flurry / Frasca 43.39 1 3 0 0 NQ
16841 *Sully / Peeples -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16845 *Dallas / Angel - 0 1 1 1 NQ
16831 *Liberty / Zangrilli -- - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:2 NQs6 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
20812 Dani / Shaiper 29.24 0O 0O 0 O 100 1 25%
20808 Trubbel / Jearls 35.10 0 0 0 0 100 2 2%
20601 Bunji / Heifner 43.13 0 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- 0 1 1 0 NQ
20803 Jayla / Koenig 35.54 0 1 0 0 NQ
20809 Spark / White 44.93 0 1 0 0 NQ
20816 amaZING / Dunn -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

4/10/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
20818 Abbey / Koenig 38.42 0 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
24801 Zeema / Fisher 44.75 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24808 Stryker / Fisher 41.60 1 0 0 NQ
24804 Zero / Bockhorn -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice - Preferred

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8001 Khloe / Dolezal 28.03 4.210 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12210 *Maverick / Whitcraft 55.34 2.132 1 0 0 0 88 1

12211 *Mystique / Julian 32.22 3.662 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20204 GiGi / Culbertson 2474 4770 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Open - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12413 *Linkin / Koutnik 34.00 4.088 3 0 3 O NQ
12412 *Sebastian / Etchells -- - = e e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16412 Kip / Hartman 26.49 5.361 0 0 0 0 100 1
16609 Ellie / Woodall -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F?OU(AS,’e Fallzults £ Score Place
20403 Brad / Reckling 55.63 2.553 4 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8603 *Ella/ Von Burg 48.80 3.340 2 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12611 *Mia / Schaber -- - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place

16413 Zuzu / Borgman - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:4 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
4804 River / Carlson 4356 3.742 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 Queeny / Cash 4791 3.402 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Reggie / Hanna 49.00 3.327 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
4803 Nemo / Hale 51.72 3.152 6 0 0 0 0 100 4

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 55sec Qs:7 NQs 12 %Q: 37

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts ngou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8811 *Simon / Zangrilli 26.52 6.146 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
8825 *Zuzu / King 26.77 6.089 28 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 *Bounce / Lloyd 33.35 4.888 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 *Bennie / Vetz 39.17 4.161 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
8823 *Indy / Hansen 4447 3.665 10 0 0 0 0 100
8818 *Ries / Bates 4535 3.594 9 0 0 0 0 100
8819 *Sophie / Miller 46.54 3.502 8 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Wynona / Wessel 51.47 3.167 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 *Ace / Scibior 27.64 5.897 0 0 2 0 NQ
8807 Oliver / Boedeker 50.56 3.224 2 0 0 0 NQ
8808 *May / Newman 55.40 2.942 2 0 1 0 NQ
8809 *Snickers / Meyer 39.02 4.177 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 *Gus / Peeples -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8813 * Spiffy / Magin 34.39 4.740 1 1 0 0 NQ
8815 *Lyla / Koutnik 53.42 3.051 1 0 0 0 NQ
8816 *Michael / Thomas 3543 4.601 1 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Rafie / Schaefer 39.69 4.107 0 1 2 0 NQ
8826 Tristan / Dailey 3277 4.974 1 0 1 0 NQ
8832 *Beemer / Scibior 41.49 3.929 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8827 *Rizzo | Werts - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53sec Qs:12 NQs 12 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R(:ou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
12849 *Zander / Cundiff 25.48 6.593 27 0O 0 0 ©O 100 1
12841 *Storm / Nemeth 31.19 5.386 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
12861 *Henry / Rich 3140 5.350 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
12853 Grace / Dunn 3248 5.172 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
12868 *Tuam-Killarney (TK) / 32.89 5.108 20 0 0 0 0 100
12838 *Indy / Acton 3418 4915 18 0 0 0 0 100
12846 *Shade / Updyke 3543 4.742 17 0 0 0 0 100
12855 *Scotch / White 40.09 4191 12 0 0 0 0 100
12847 *Kassie / Miller 4123 4.075 11 0 0 0 0 100
12845 *Henry / Peeples 4223 3978 10 0 0 0 0 100
12851 *Priya / Von Burg 45.04 3.730 7 0 0 0 0 100
12854 *Nimbus / Hartman 51.36 3.271 1 0 0 0 0 100
12612 Vegas / Williams 50.73 3.312 1 0 1 0 NQ
12837 *Emily / Miller 41.74 4.025 2 2 3 0 NQ
12839 *Wicklow / Herrick 29.29 5.736 0 0 2 0 NQ
12844 *Cali / Corcoran 26.02 6.457 0 0 2 0 NQ
12848 Stella / Carlson 46.54 3.610 1 0 1 0 NQ
12852 *Posse / Harper 36.85 4.559 0 1 0 0 NQ
12856 *Ace / Griffith 32.75 5.130 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
12860 *Sully / Line-Berget 27.20 6.176 1 0 0 0 NQ
12862 *Cadence / Stoub 51.04 3.292 1 0 0 0 NQ
12863 *Trace / Parrilli 33.55 5.007 3 1 0 0 NQ
12866 Craze / Miller 40.38 4.160 0 0 1 0 NQ
12867 *Loki / Acton 56.76  2.960 1 0 0 O NQ
12842 Darby / Mroz -- O ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 51sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16856 Gypsee / Rich 27.26 6.346 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
16858 Levi / Greenwell 27.37 6.321 23 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
16854 Elcie / Cinotto 30.30 5.710 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16852 Ripley / Harper 33.01 5.241 17 0 0 0 0 100 4

16857 Nigel / Heese 34.19 5.060 16 0 0 0 0 100
16851 Arya /[ Avvaru 30.46 5.680 0 1 0 0 NQ
16859 Java / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16850 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:ou:;e F?:ults E Score Place
20826 Cinder / Sheridan 32.18 5376 21 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
20822 Crush / Mitchell 37.53 4.610 16 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
20824 Pasha / Wright 41.37 4.182 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Chance / Plank 52.02 3.326 1 0 0 0 0 100 4
20823 Minnie / Scearce 34.47 5.019 1 1 0 0 NQ
20825 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 39.72  4.355 1 1 1 0 NQ
20821 Eva/ Shaw -- - e e e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R w . E Score Place
8810 *Gus / Peeples 31.94 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8822 *Bounce / Lloyd 41.79 0 0 0 0 100 2
8823 *Indy / Hansen 50.63 0 0 0 0 100 3
8825 *Zuzu / King -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs9 %Q:10

Armband Call Name/Owner Time ngou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12860 *Sully / Line-Berget 31.62 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12838 *Indy / Acton 48.04 0 1 0 0 NQ
12844 *Cali / Corcoran 31.98 0 0 2 0 NQ
12845 *Henry / Peeples 53.48 0 0 0 0 NQ
12847 *Kassie / Miller 54.06 0 0 0 0 NQ
12849 *Zander / Cundiff -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12852 *Posse / Harper 40.46 0 0 1 0 NQ
12853 Grace / Dunn 50.82 0 1 0 0 NQ
12856 *Ace / Griffith - 0O 1 o0 1 NQ
12859 Sadie / Bethel 40.56 1 3 2 0 NQ
12863 *Trace / Parrilli - - - - - ABS

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16852 Ripley / Harper 38.75 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%

16854 Elcie / Cinotto 39.64 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16214 Joey / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

16855 Primo / McDonald -- 0 1 1 1 NQ

16859 Java / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\AsI;e Fa,‘:u“s £ Score Place

20823 Minnie / Scearce -- 0 2 0 1 NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
12001 *Cary / Pike 25.48 6 2 18 27 20 73 1

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zzomé_s? 810 SB Score Place
20001 *Sterling / Bain 31.21 6 2 18 27 20 73 1

16001 *Bibble / Flaherty 25.34 4 2 18 10 20 54 2



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Lmngs? 810 SB Score Place
8401 Talon / Sullivan -- 2 0 6 19 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlilom;_s? 810 SB Score Place
12203 Sparkle / LaFata 40.64 4 3 11 19 20 52 1
12202 Torque / LaFata -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12204 *Destini / Bates -- 3 2 0O 10 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs b5 %0Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZIZmn;_s? 810 SB Score Place
16212 *Patsy / Mark 29.30 3 3 11 27 20 64 1
16201 *Sammy / Brendley 38.98 6 4 11 18 20 56 2
16202 *Tommy / Harrington 45.56 3 0O 11 8 20 NQ
16207 *Walker / Newman 30.04 4 2 13 18 O NQ
16208 *Bazinga! / Charbonne -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16209 *Hayes / Line-Berget -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16211 *D | Zabrecky 39.83 3 0 18 27 O NQ
20inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZmn;_s? 810 SB Score Place

20201 Wile E. / Gregerson 41.93 3 4 11 27 20 56 1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog



FAST Results

Open - Regular

4/10/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8601 *Newt / Boulanger 34.40 4 5 18 27 20 74 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12610 *Saoirse / Vetz 23.24 3 0 18 27 20 68 1
12407 *Jeni / Sacerich 40.13 11 27 20 56 2
12404 *Flyte / Williams -- 0 0 27 O NQ
12207 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - - - e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16604 Sailor / Colberg 36.95 11 27 20 68 1
16607 *Megan / Strickland -- 3 4 6 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20402 Grit / Hawkins - O 0O O o0 o NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

24403 Siren / Hill - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Lmné_s? 810 SB Score Place
12607 *Music / Thomas 29.33 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
12603 *Corwin / Rich 37.73 4 4 11 27 20 64 2
12803 *Callie / Litchfield 20.30 3 4 18 18 20 63 3

12406 * Aria / Stachurski 32.03 3 4 13 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2'_340'”;_37 810 SB Score Place
16814 Vanna / Greenwell 26.65 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
16405 * Aurora / Stachurski 33.24 2 4 18 27 20 71 2
16206 *Chex / Miller 37.01 4 9 11 27 20 69 3
16210 *Shimi / Lang -- 2 4 11 9 0 NQ
16406 *Dulci / Sacerich 35.41 3 6 11 27 O NQ
16407 *Truffle / Flaherty 39.35 4 6 11 19 O NQ
16803 *Goal / Angel -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|_340|n;_57 810 SB Score Place
20603 Rip / Bettis 29.85 2 4 18 27 20 71 1
20807 Willow / Kennedy 37.53 3 4 11 27 20 60 2
20811 Finnegan / Bethel 37.80 3 4 11 19 20 NQ
20813 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  38.66 5 4 11 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

24602 Vivian / Easterley 35.97 4 0 6 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's zlioin;_SY 810 SB Score Place
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 32.03 5 9 18 27 20 79 1

8602 Teague / Dailey 30.54 4 7 18 10 O NQ

8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 27.17 0 4 18 27 O NQ

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:13 NQs 6 %0Q: 68
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's 2|_340in;_57 810 SB Score Place

12830 *Joy / Stoddard 34.18 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12608 *Thena / Stewart 29.34 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
12828 *Breeze / Nelson 34.70 3 9 18 27 20 77 3
12605 *Tiana / Harrington 34.32 6 4 18 27 20 75 4
12804 Kiss / McDonald 35.96 6 9 11 27 20 73

12831 *Sangie / Beam 23.79 3 4 18 27 20 72

12606 *Finn / Sands 33.35 3 4 18 27 20 72

12829 *Pixie / Inman 28.81 2 4 18 27 20 71

12821 *Katsuki / Cundiff 31.69 4 9 18 18 20 69

12823 *Nym / Sullivan 38.67 4 7 11 27 20 66

12819 *Finn / Sherwood 35.55 2 4 11 27 20 64

12815 *Vaarie / Rakow 35.77 6 9 11 18 20 64

12818 *Skipper / Williams-Bo  39.61 2 4 11 27 20 60

12609 *Swish / Logan - O o0 o0 o0 o NQ

12807 *Mini Mo / Sacerich 40.27 3 4 11 27 O NQ

12814 *Neo / Updyke 38.19 5 3 11 27 O NQ

12816 *Landi / Fleming 31.99 3 4 18 27 O NQ

12817 *Jo / Mooney 33.42 5 9 18 27 O NQ

12833 *Stash / Bredahl 31.59 5 9 13 27 O NQ

12825 Shelby / Borgman -- - - - - e ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:14 NQs 5 %Q: 74
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2|_340in;:S7 810 SB Score Place
16826 *Blazyn / Dietz 29.66 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16824 *Devi / Bredahl 30.12 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16831 *Liberty / Zangrilli 31.98 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16813 *Slyder / Lang 34.05 5 9 18 27 20 79 4
16807 *Rigel / Sacerich 34.77 5 7 18 27 20 77
16409 *Kane / Minyard 27.62 5 6 18 27 20 76
16816 *Penny / Owen 27.29 4 4 18 27 20 73
16839 *Maverick / Thomas 31.84 4 4 18 27 20 73
16827 *Frankie / Ganz 30.58 5 9 18 19 20 71
16823 *Lucky / Groenendyk 36.79 4 9 11 27 20 70
16834 Sadie / Bethel 37.10 5 9 11 27 20 70
16840 *Ty / Nelson 36.66 3 9 11 27 20 69
16817 *Ares / Mallory 38.01 4 9 11 27 20 68
16825 *Storm / Williams 40.54 4 4 11 27 20 61
16812 *Flash Man / Schanda 31.64 5 9 18 27 O NQ
16819 Pye / Rupprecht 34.22 4 0O 18 27 O NQ
16822 *Jordan / Miller -- 2 4 5 19 O NQ
16835 *Ryder / Harper -- 6 9 18 27 20 NQ
16837 Flurry / Frasca 31.34 4 9 18 18 O NQ

16602 Skye BC / Petty -- - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q: 78
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's 2!_340in;_57 810 SB Score Place
20815 Skip / LaFata 32.00 6 9 11 27 20 73 1
20806 Oakley / Hawkins 31.76 3 4 18 27 20 72 2
20808 Trubbel / Jearls 33.84 6 9 11 27 20 72 3
20805 Toby / Winters 26.32 2 4 18 27 20 71 4

20812 Dani / Shaiper 34.05 4 9 11 27 20 69
20814 Merit / Lowe 3291 5 4 11 27 20 67
20801 Cherry Bomb / Winte  36.92 4 4 11 27 20 62
20810 Joey / Frasca -- 3 4 11 18 O NQ
20816 amaZING / Dunn 28.90 3 7 18 17 O NQ
20819 Zora / Utterback - - - = = - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;_s? 810 SB Score Place
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 34.42 4 9 11 27 20 69 1
24808 Stryker / Fisher 31.62 5 4 18 19 20 66 2

24804 Zero / Bockhorn 37.94 5 4 11 27 20 62 3



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
12211 *Mystique / Julian 46.06 3 0 11 27 20 53 1
20inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zzomé_s? 810 SB Score Place
20204 GiGi / Culbertson 29.33 4 4 18 18 20 64 1

20403 Brad / Reckling -- 2 4 11 19 20 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

4/10/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8818 *Ries / Bates 35.80 2 5 18 27 20 72 1
8201 *Reese / Parrilli 26.70 3 5 18 19 20 65 2
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12412 *Sebastian / Etchells -- s ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16412 Kip / Hartman 36.72 5 9 11 27 20 71 1
16609 Ellie / Woodall - - - = e - ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Lmngs? 810 SB Score Place
8831 Luke / Wessel 27.16 0 4 18 27 20 69 1
8824 Ralphie / Hartke -- - = e ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2I_340|n;_s7 810 SB Score Place
12854 *Nimbus / Hartman 43.43 4 4 6 27 O NQ
12855 *Scotch / White 46.80 5 0 11 27 O NQ
12867 *Loki / Acton 46.44 4 4 11 27 20 NQ
12611 *Mia / Schaber -- - e e e e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

16857 Nigel / Heese 32.09 5 6 18 27 20 76 1



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

4/10/2024
* = Shetland Sheepdog
4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4802 Reggie / Hanna 26.11 0 4 18 27 20 69 1
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q: 86
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8811 *Simon / Zangrilli 34.03 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8820 RockyRaccoon / Day 37.19 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
8825 *Zuzu / King 34.55 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
8826 Tristan / Dailey 38.80 6 9 11 27 20 73 4
8603 *Ella / Von Burg 31.10 3 4 18 27 20 72
8821 Rafie / Schaefer 33.32 3 4 18 17 20 62
8806 *Ace / Scibior 38.34 5 3 11 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:6 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12849 *Zander / Cundiff 29.18 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12844 *Cali / Corcoran 30.93 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
12853 Grace / Dunn 32.33 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
12838 *Indy / Acton 34.76 6 6 18 27 20 77 4
12851 *Priya / Von Burg 32.73 3 4 18 27 20 72
12612 Vegas / Williams 33.31 3 4 18 27 20 72



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/10/2024

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
16859 Java/ Frasca 32.78 6 4 18 27 20 75 1
16852 Ripley / Harper 27.86 4 4 18 27 20 73 2

16850 Gil / Gregerson 24.11 3 4 18 18 O NQ
16854 Elcie / Cinotto 30.09 2 4 18 10 O NQ
16855 Primo / McDonald 25.96 4 4 18 17 O NQ
16856 Gypsee / Rich 38.96 5 4 0 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's ZZOin;i 810 SB Score Place
20826 Cinder / Sheridan 33.71 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20822 Crush / Mitchell 28.10 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
20829 Chance / Plank 32.80 0 4 18 27 20 69 3
20824 Pasha / Wright 44.65 6 4 11 27 20 NQ



Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

4/11/2024

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 82sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8001 Khloe / Dolezal -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
12001 Cary / Pike 61.36 2.314 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF Score Place
20001 Sterling / Bain 50.99 2.785 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16001 Bibble / Flaherty - 0O 0O o0 o 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

4/11/2024
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12201 Kalia / Brakefield 63.17 2.248 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12202 Torque / LaFata 39.09 3.633 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12203 Sparkle / LaFata 4560 3.114 3 4 1 4 0 NQ
12205 Roscommon / Herrick -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12206 Ziggy / Silhanek 71.67 1.981 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12207 Barcleigh / Boedeker 81.83 1.735 0 2 1 1 0 NQ
12208 Addie / Iverson 68.07 2.086 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12204 Destini / Bates -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
16206 Chex / Miller 41.82 3.396 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16208 Bazinga! / Charbonne 62.88 2.258 1 1 1 0 0 85 2
16202 Tommy / Harrington 65.85 2.156 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16203 Ray-Ray / Miller -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16212 Patsy / Mark -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16213 Cash / Karcher -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20202 Toast / Etzel 37.81 3.756 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/11/2024



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/11/2024

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8401 Talon / Sullivan 95.00 1.621 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %Q: 11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12405 Peace / Schwartzenb  49.64 3.102 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
12401 Yikes / Magin 52.77 2.918 4 4 0 4 0 NQ
12403 Juice Box / Breen 76.40 2.016 4 0 1 1 0 NQ
12404 Flyte / Williams 87.85 1.753 4 1 1 1 0 NQ
12406 Aria / Stachurski 46.27 3.328 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12407 Jeni / Sacerich 78.86 1.953 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12408 Soleil / Newman 61.04 2.523 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12409 Theory / VanNostran ~ 76.21  2.021 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
12410 Eden / Stoub 76.48 2.014 5 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16401 Phelix / Wooten 36.52 4.326 O 0O O o0 o 100 1
16402 Rosemary / Koutnik 47.08 3.356 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16411 Sunny / Wooten 3453 4.576 0 1 0 0 0 95 3
16410 Shine / Crank 44,16  3.578 0 1 0 0 0 95 4
16201 Sammy / Brendley 55.70 2.837 1 0 0 0 0 95
16404 Zima / Schwan 56.01 2.821 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
16405 Aurora / Stachurski -- 0 2 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/11/2024
16406 Dulci / Sacerich -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16407 Truffle / Flaherty 65.82 2.400 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16409 Kane / Minyard 48.47 3.260 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Makenzie / Owen -- - = e AIS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16205 Star / Kenny 46.61 3.454 0O 0 o 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTguItsF Score Place
24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24401 Nimitz / Hall - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/11/2024

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F Score Place
8601 Newt / Boulanger 49.01 3.612 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Teague / Dailey -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs 9 %0Q: 10
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
12610 Saoirse / Vetz 5455 3.245 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Favor / Medaries 62.68 2.824 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12602 LadyBug / Lavalley 4517 3.919 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
12603 Corwin / Rich 50.97 3.473 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Tucci / Heitzig -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
12606 Finn / Sands 56.09 3.156 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12607 Music / Thomas 52.79 3.353 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
12608 Thena / Stewart 53.56 3.305 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12609 Swish / Logan -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12809 Dixie / Seely 39.19 4,516 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16608 Spartan / Medaries 4596 3.982 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16408 Rhett / Corcoran 43.22 4.234 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16603 Coby / Dietz 53.55 3.417 2 1 0 0 o© NQ
16604 Sailor / Colberg -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16605 Dolce / Stoub 57.99 3.156 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

4/11/2024
16606 Gala / Cutshall 55.72 3.284 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Megan / Strickland -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
20601 Bunji / Heifner 40.15 4.707 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Rip / Bettis - 2 0 0 O 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FflUItSF Score Place
24601 Rusty / Meyer 86.81 2.177 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
24602 Vivian / Easterley 57.13 3.308 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/11/2024

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8801 Fallon / Litchfield 58.60 3.020 2 0 1 o0 O NQ
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 45.43 3.896 o 2 0 0 o NQ
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:11 NQs 21 %Q:34
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
12821 Katsuki / Cundiff 35.17 5.033 35 0O 0 O o0 o 100 1
12832 Sting / Crank 36.85 4.803 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Venture / Robertson 38.52 4595 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12833 Stash / Bredahl 38.69 4.575 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Rose / Frye 39.46 4.486 31 0 0 0 0 0 100
12835 Katey / Sands 4790 3.695 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12831 Sangie / Beam 48.75 3.631 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Math / Miller 4921 3597 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Nym / Sullivan 5256 3.368 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Tyler / Meyer 5475 3.233 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12829 Pixie / Inman 66.53 2.660 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
12605 Tiana / Harrington 52.87 3.348 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Molly / Sands 53.62 3.301 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12802 Selfie / Schmidt 52.48 3.373 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Callie / Litchfield 56.10 3.155 o 1 0 o0 o NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald 51.02 3.469 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Kelli / Poirier 58.15 3.044 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Desi / Sands 49.89 3.548 0O 2 0 0 o NQ
12807 Mini Mo / Sacerich 59.46 2.977 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Gryff / Boulanger 59.60 2.970 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/11/2024

12811 Ivy / Connelly 43.07 4.110 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Neo / Updyke 41.79 4.235 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Vaarie /| Rakow 38.75 4.568 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Landi / Fleming 48.68 3.636 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12817 Jo / Mooney 43.09 4.108 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12819 Finn / Sherwood 53.89 3.284 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Scoop / Magin 52.65 3.362 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Breeze / Karp 68.58 2.581 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12827 Frankie / Donatelli 75.25 2.352 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Breeze / Nelson 58.81 3.010 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12830 Joy / Stoddard 45.63 3.879 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Poppy / Kitchell - - - - - e ABS
12825 Shelby / Borgman -- - - - - e ABS
12834 Chase / Stewart - - - - ABS
12836 Allie / Schmidt - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:15 NQs 27 %Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 40.27 4.544 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Freddie / Tipton 41.20 4.442 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Liberty / Zangrilli 42.67 4.289 26 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 3
16811 Reason / Frye 4352 4205 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16836 Kip / Fronheiser 4447 4115 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Gigi / Burgess 46.87 3.904 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Dug / Hall 48.08 3.806 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Slyder / Lang 48.83 3.748 20 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16804 Chia / Loeffert 48.93 3.740 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Trevi / Leitch 4959 3.690 19 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/11/2024

16821
16823
16840
16810
16815
16802
16805
16807
16809
16812
16814
16816
16817
16819
16820
16822
16824
16825
16826
16828
16829
16833
16834
16835
16837
16839
16841
16842
16843
16845
16846

Yeti / Lloyd

Lucky / Groenendyk
Ty / Nelson

Spirit / Alexander
Coal / Miller
Cooper / Browning
Andre / Poirier
Rigel / Sacerich
Cielo / Kane

Flash Man / Schanda
Vanna / Greenwell
Penny / Owen
Ares / Mallory

Pye / Rupprecht
Maddie / Belew
Jordan / Miller
Devi / Bredahl
Storm / Williams
Blazyn / Dietz

Bee / Lavalley
Swinger / Crank
Scotch / Nemeth
Sadie / Bethel
Ryder / Harper
Flurry / Frasca
Maverick / Thomas
Sully / Peeples
TempE / Magin
Spring / Cocciola-Wo
Dallas / Angel

Phin / Loeffert

51.38
52.76
53.62
54.31
56.90
60.36

49.91
43.94
44.86
42.01
54.25
39.11
48.85
53.52

48.86
60.34
41.21

35.76
61.58
49.64
51.84

3.562
3.469
3.413
3.370
3.216
3.032

3.667
4.165
4.079
4.356
3.373
4.679
3.746
3.419

3.745

3.033

4.441

5.117

2.972

3.687

3.530

3.428

3.776

3.600

17
16
15
14
12
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/11/2024

16849 Ice / Sacerich 61.49 2.976 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Goal / Angel -- T ABS
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof - - - - - ABS
16838 Sully / Werts -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:8 NQs 10 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20810 Joey / Frasca 40.15 4.707 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Spark / White 42.89 4.407 23 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
20814 Merit / Lowe 43.63 4332 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20817 Berlin / Kenny 50.21 3.764 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20813 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 51.00 3.706 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Toby / Winters 53.48 3.534 12 0O 0 0O o0 o0 100
20811 Finnegan / Bethel 56.93 3.320 9 0O ©O 0 0 0 100
20819 Zora / Utterback 59.82 3.159 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Cherry Bomb / Winte  76.98 2.455 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Loki / Kenny -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20803 Jayla / Koenig 43.19 4.376 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 wind / Brown 54.05 3.497 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Willow / Kennedy 61.16 3.090 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20808 Trubbel / Jearls 42.90 4.406 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Dani / Shaiper 46.68 4.049 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Skip / LaFata -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20816 amaZING / Dunn -- 1 3 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Abbey / Koenig 42.84 4.412 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/11/2024

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
24808 Stryker / Fisher 4251 4446 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 42.75 4.421 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Chance / Plank 70.01 2.700 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Nitro / Alexander 4543 4.160 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Duchess / Schaefer 59.88 3.156 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/11/2024

8 inches MCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F Score Place
8801 Fallon / Litchfield 49.02 0O 1 0 0 O NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:3 NQs 15 9%Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12830 Joy / Stoddard 42.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12823 Nym / Sullivan 52.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12827 Frankie / Donatelli 54.74 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 3 2%
12409 Theory / VanNostran  65.85 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12609 Swish / Logan 50.32 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald 50.59 0 3 0 0 1 NQ
12805 Kelli / Poirier -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
12809 Dixie / Seely - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12811 Ivy / Connelly -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
12814 Neo / Updyke 54.25 0 2 0 0 O NQ
12815 Vaarie / Rakow 36.83 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Landi / Fleming 52.65 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Jo / Mooney 42.77 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Skipper / Williams-Bo 51.32 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Katsuki / Cundiff 39.08 1 0 0 0 © NQ
12831 Sangie / Beam 50.34 0 1 0 0 O NQ
12832 Sting / Crank -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12833 Stash / Bredahl -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
12825 Shelby / Borgman -- e ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/11/2024
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:4 NQs 10 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16829 Swinger / Crank 32.91 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16845 Dallas / Angel 34.38 0 O 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16831 Liberty / Zangrilli 43.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16816 Penny / Owen 45.61 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
16601 Dug / Hall 46.29 0O 1 0 o0 o0 NQ
16608 Spartan / Medaries 53.15 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Coal / Miller 57.40 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Ares / Mallory -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Pye / Rupprecht -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16823 Lucky / Groenendyk 66.91 0 1 0 0 O NQ
16824 Devi / Bredahl -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16825 Storm / Williams 65.55 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Trevi / Leitch 50.53 1 0 0 0 o© NQ
16837 Flurry / Frasca 45.72 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Goal / Angel -- - = e ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
20812 Dani / Shaiper 32.96 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20808 Trubbel / Jearls 38.99 0 O 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20601 Bunji / Heifner 47.22 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Cherry Bomb / Winte  68.30 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Spark / White -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20816 amaZING / Dunn 67.33 1 3 0 3 0 NQ
20803 Jayla / Koenig -- - = e ABS
20818 Abbey / Koenig -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/11/2024



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

4/11/2024

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12211 Mystique / Julian 65.79 2.158 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12210 Maverick / Whitcraft 8490 1.673 0 0 0 0 0 92 2

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF Score Place
20204 GiGi / Culbertson 5455 2.603 0 0 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/11/2024

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F Score Place
8402 Piper / Lang 63.73 2.416 1 3 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12411 Rose / Young -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ

12412 Sebastian / Etchells -- T — ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

4/11/2024
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12413 Linkin / Koutnik -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ
12611 Mia / Schaber -- - = e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/11/2024

4inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 81sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4804 River / Carlson 62.07 2.852 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Reggie / Hanna 71.24 2.485 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Nemo / Hale 72.54 2.440 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
4801 Buffy / Avvaru -- T ABS

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs 11 %Q:27

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8825 Zuzu / King 38.14 4.641 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Gus / Peeples 40.14 4410 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Bounce / Lloyd 48.13 3.678 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Oliver / Boedeker 64.81 2.731 11 0O O 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Ace / Scibior 58.00 3.052 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
8809 Snickers / Meyer -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
8811 Simon / Zangrilli 49.45 3.579 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Spiffy / Magin 49.98 3.541 0O 1 o0 o0 o0 NQ
8814 Archer / Breen 53.14 3.331 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Lyla / Koutnik 55.54 3.187 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8817 Bennie / Vetz -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8818 Ries / Bates 66.06 2.679 0O 0 O 1 o NQ
8823 Indy / Hansen 70.72 2.503 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Tristan / Dailey -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8829 Maksim / Kane 39.59 4.471 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8827 Rizzo / Werts - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/11/2024

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:8 NQs 17 %Q:32

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12849 Zander / Cundiff 38.79 4718 35 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
12861 Henry / Rich 4532 4.038 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12841 Storm / Nemeth 51.32 3.566 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12868 Tuam-Killarney (TK) / 51.45 3.557 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12847 Kassie / Miller 56.70 3.228 17 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
12848 Stella / Carlson 65.09 2.811 8 0 O 0 0 0 100
12851 Priya / Von Burg 68.13 2.686 0 0 0 0 0 100
12867 Loki / Acton 70.31 2.603 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
12838 Indy / Acton 51.67 3.542 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12839 Wicklow / Herrick 54,33 3.368 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12840 Shelby / Schubert 91.64 1.997 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12843 Grady / Zoller 63.23 2.894 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12844 Cali / Corcoran 54,42 3.363 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12846 Shade / Updyke 55.77 3.281 0O 2 0 0 O NQ
12850 Burst / Kane 42.39 4.317 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12852 Posse / Harper 52.82 3.465 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12853 Grace / Dunn 4290 4.266 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12854 Nimbus / Hartman 76.85 2.381 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12855 Scotch / White 67.29 2.720 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12856 Ace / Griffith -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12857 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12858 Streak / Crank 52.02 3.518 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12860 Sully / Line-Berget 39.32 4.654 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12863 Trace / Parrilli 47.27 3.871 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12866 Craze / Miller 56.99 3.211 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12612 Vegas / Williams -- s ABS
12862 Cadence / Stoub - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/11/2024

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16856 Gypsee / Rich 4192 4509 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16851 Arya / Avvaru 43.17 4.378 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16852 Ripley / Harper 4494 4206 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16853 Tippi / Tipton 39.57 4.776 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16854 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16857 Nigel / Heese 49.10 3.849 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16859 Java / Frasca 50.09 3.773 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16850 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:4 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20826 Cinder / Sheridan 42.73 4423 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20823 Minnie / Scearce 48.33 3911 26 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Crush / Mitchell 48.81 3.872 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20824 Pasha / Wright 5247 3.602 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20821 Eva/ Shaw - - - - e ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

4/11/2024
8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FTguIts E Score Place
8810 Gus / Peeples 43.45 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8822 Bounce / Lloyd 47.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8823 Indy / Hansen -- - - - - ABS
8825 Zuzu / King -- e ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12838 Indy / Acton 52.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12847 Kassie / Miller -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12852 Posse / Harper 57.10 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12853 Grace / Dunn 48.81 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12856 Ace / Griffith -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12857 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12859 Sadie / Bethel 53.41 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12612 Vegas / Williams -- e ABS
12849 Zander / Cundiff -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12860 Sully / Line-Berget -- - - = - ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16214 Joey / Frasca 52.09 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16852 Ripley / Harper -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16853 Tippi / Tipton -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
4/11/2024

16854 Elcie / Cinotto 49.70 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16855 Primo / McDonald 33.01 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16859 Java/ Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E £ Score Place
20823 Minnie / Scearce 53.92 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

20829 Chance / Plank 71.41 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/11/2024

8 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8001 Khloe / Dolezal 21.53 4.552 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place

12001 Cary / Pike 41.54 2.359 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20001 Sterling / Bain 29.39 3.334 2 0 0 0 90 1

16001 Bibble / Flaherty 27.54 3.558 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/11/2024

12 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 39sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
12201 Kalia / Brakefield 33.45 2.930 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
12206 Ziggy / Silhanek 43.26 2.265 0 0 0 © 96 2
12202 Torque / LaFata 31.15 3.146 2 3 3 0 NQ
12204 Destini / Bates 48.51 2.020 4 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %0Q: 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps ngou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16410 Shine / Crank 22.71 4.315 0 0 0 0 100 1
16209 Hayes / Line-Berget 24.07 4.071 0 0 0 0 100 2
16202 Tommy / Harrington 50.34 1.947 3 0 0 0 NQ
16203 Ray-Ray / Miller 26.09 3.756 1 0 1 0 NQ
16207 Walker / Newman 3255 3.011 0 1 1 0 NQ
16208 Bazinga! / Charbonne 39.37 2.489 1 0 1 0 NQ
16211 D / Zabrecky 57.46 1.706 2 0 1 0 NQ
16212 Patsy / Mark 26.47 3.702 1 1 1 0 NQ
16213 Cash / Karcher - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 33sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS,’e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16205 Star / Kenny 19.66 4.985 0 0 0 0 100 1

20202 Toast / Etzel -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/11/2024

24 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FS:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 21.28 4.605 0 3 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/11/2024

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8401 Talon / Sullivan 65.31 2.021 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q:14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12405 Peace / Schwartzenb  29.36  4.496 0 0 0 0 100 1
12203 Sparkle / LaFata 2459 5.368 0 1 0 0 NQ
12207 Barcleigh / Boedeker 65.31 2.021 3 1 1 0 NQ
12401 Yikes / Magin 35.94 3.673 2 2 1 0 NQ
12403 Juice Box / Breen 56.96 2.317 3 2 2 0 NQ
12404 Flyte / Williams -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
12409 Theory / VanNostran  45.12  2.926 2 0 0 0 NQ
12410 Eden / Stoub - - e e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(ASI’E Fallzults E Score Place
16401 Phelix / Wooten 2548 5.298 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Sammy / Brendley 30.70 4.397 0O 0 0 O 100 2
16402 Rosemary / Koutnik 31.64 4.267 0 0 0 0 100 3
16206 Chex / Miller 24.68 5.470 0 0 2 0 NQ
16406 Dulci / Sacerich 38.97 3.464 2 1 1 0 NQ
16407 Truffle / Flaherty 29.76 4.536 1 0 2 0 NQ
16408 Rhett / Corcoran -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16403 Makenzie / Owen - - - - - AIS



JWW Results

Open - Regular

4/11/2024
24 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FS:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24601 Rusty / Meyer 56.94 2.424 2 0 0 o NQ
24401 Nimitz / Hall - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/11/2024

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8601 Newt / Boulanger 32.31 4.643 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12205 Roscommon / Herrick 59.00 2.542 2 1 1 0 NQ
12208 Addie / Iverson 62.96 2.382 2 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Favor / Medaries 32.70 4.587 0 1 1 0 NQ
12602 LadyBug / Lavalley 30.27 4.955 2 0 0 O NQ
12606 Finn / Sands 29.63 5.062 2 1 1 0 NQ
12608 Thena / Stewart -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12609 Swish / Logan -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12821 Katsuki / Cundiff 2419 6.201 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(ASI’E Fallzults E Score Place
16409 Kane / Minyard 35.91 4.288 2 1 1 0 NQ
16603 Coby / Dietz 32.27 4.772 1 1 0 0 NQ
16604 Sailor / Colberg 39.33 3.916 2 0 2 0O NQ
16608 Spartan / Medaries -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16835 Ryder / Harper -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16404 Zima / Schwan - - - - - ABS

16838 Sully / Werts -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

4/11/2024

20inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20601 Buniji / Heifner 24.78 6.376 0 1 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place

24602 Vivian / Easterley --

-- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/11/2024

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 29.20 5.137 19 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8801 Fallon / Lltchfield 29.50 5.085 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 41.39 3.624 0 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Teague / Dailey -- - - = - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:18 NQs 21 %Q: 46

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle FaFUItS E Score Place
12833 Stash / Bredahl 25.06 5.986 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Joy / Stoddard 2550 5.882 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Desi / Sands 25.86 5.800 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
12822 Venture / Robertson 26.06 5.756 19 0O o0 oO 0 100 4
12815 Vaarie / Rakow 26.38 5.686 19 0O 0O 0 O 100
12801 Molly / Sands 26.86 5.585 19 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Selfie / Schmidt 27.14 5527 18 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Neo / Updyke 28.00 5.357 18 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Math / Miller 29.15 5.146 16 0O 0O 0 O 100
12818 Skipper / Williams-Bo 30.46 4.924 15 0 0 0 0 100
12610 Saoirse / Vetz 31.19 4.809 14 0 0 0 0 100
12831 Sangie / Beam 31.61 4.745 14 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Kelli / Poirier 3241 4628 13 0O 0O 0 O 100
12819 Finn / Sherwood 32.75 4.580 13 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Tyler / Meyer 34.01 4.410 11 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Nym / Sullivan 3415 4.392 11 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Frankie / Donatelli 36.08 4.157 9 0 0 0 0 100
12829 Pixie / Inman 38.57 3.889 7 0 0 0 0 100
12406 Aria / Stachurski 41.26 3.635 3 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/11/2024

12407 Jeni / Sacerich 62.45 2.402 1 0 0 O NQ
12603 Corwin / Rich 32.58 4.604 1 1 0 O NQ
12604 Tucci / Heitzig 38.60 3.886 2 2 3 0 NQ
12605 Tiana / Harrington 37.08 4.045 1 2 2 0 NQ
12607 Music / Thomas 30.06 4.990 0O 1 0 o0 NQ
12803 Callie / Litchfield 29.57 5.073 1 0 0 O NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald 2429 6.175 1 1 0 0 NQ
12807 Mini Mo / Sacerich 37.10 4.043 2 3 1 0 NQ
12808 Poppy / Kitchell 45.46 3.300 1 1 0 o© NQ
12809 Dixie / Seely 33.38  4.494 2 0 0 O NQ
12810 Gryff / Boulanger 35.74 4.197 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Ivy / Connelly 3251 4.614 0 1 1 0 NQ
12816 Landi / Fleming 30.63 4.897 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Jo / Mooney - 1 0 o0 1 NQ
12820 Rose / Frye -- 1 0 o0 1 NQ
12824 Scoop / Magin 27.01 5553 1 1 1 0 NQ
12826 Breeze / Karp 39.74 3.775 1 2 1 0 NQ
12828 Breeze / Nelson 29.53 5.080 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Sting / Crank 32.88 4.562 1 1 1 o0 NQ
12835 Katey / Sands 28.55 5.254 1 2 2 0 NQ
12825 Shelby / Borgman -- - - = - ABS
12834 Chase / Stewart -- R ABS
12836 Allie / Schmidt -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:23 NQs 28 %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16828 Bee / Lavalley 22.61 6.811 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 24.64 6.250 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Dallas / Angel 2466 6.245 19 0O 0 0 ©O 100 3



JWW Results

4/11/2024

16814
16817
16809
16843
16824
16834
16844
16831
16811
16836
16827
16813
16846
16601
16607
16815
16840
16605
16820
16805
16405
16411
16606
16802
16803
16804
16806
16807
16808
16810
16812

Vanna / Greenwell
Ares / Mallory
Cielo / Kane
Spring / Cocciola-Wo
Devi/ Bredahl
Sadie / Bethel

Gigi / Burgess
Liberty / Zangrilli
Reason / Frye

Kip / Fronheiser
Frankie / Ganz
Slyder / Lang

Phin / Loeffert

Dug / Hall

Megan / Strickland
Coal / Miller

Ty / Nelson

Dolce / Stoub
Maddie / Belew
Andre / Poirier
Aurora / Stachurski
Sunny / Wooten
Gala / Cutshall
Cooper / Browning
Goal / Angel
Chia / Loeffert
Belle / Newman
Rigel / Sacerich
Red Velvet / Guetzlof
Spirit / Alexander
Flash Man / Schanda

24.96
25.32
25.68
25.96
26.29
26.55
28.00
28.30
29.27
29.44
30.47
30.77
31.15
31.49
32.86
33.67
34.75
38.81
38.90
44.70
30.59
28.95
35.57
38.22

33.06
25.59

6.170
6.082
5.997
5.932
5.858
5.800
5.500
5.442
5.261
5.231
5.054
5.005
4.944
4.890
4.687
4574
4.432
3.968
3.959
3.445
5.034
5.320
4.329
4.029

4.658

6.018

2.407
5.116

19
18
18
18
17
17
16
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
10
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/11/2024

16816 Penny / Owen 3719 4.141 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Jordan / Minyard 51.55 2.987 3 1 1 0 NQ
16819 Pye / Rupprecht 32.21 4.781 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Yeti / Lloyd 33.02 4.664 1 1 1 0 NQ
16822 Jordan / Miller 36.56 4.212 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Lucky / Groenendyk 32.93 4.677 0 1 0 0 NQ
16825 Storm / Williams 38.72 3.977 2 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Blazyn / Dietz 27.83 5.534 1 2 2 0 NQ
16829 Swinger / Crank -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16830 Freddie / Tipton 24.32 6.332 1 1 6 0 NQ
16832 Trevi / Leitch 34.73 4.434 1 1 0 0 NQ
16833 Scotch / Nemeth 35.74 4.309 1 1 2 0 NQ
16837 Flurry / Frasca 23.62 6.520 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Maverick / Thomas 28.73 5.360 1 1 1 0 NQ
16841 Sully / Peeples 2460 6.260 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 TempE / Magin 31.40 4.904 1 0 0 0 NQ
16849 Ice / Sacerich 48.26 3.191 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:7 NQs 12  %Q: 37
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(ASI’E Fall:ults E Score Place
20812 Dani / Shaiper 23.28 6.787 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20808 Trubbel / Jearls 26.34 5998 15 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
20810 Joey / Frasca 28.46 5552 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20803 Jayla / Koenig 30.83 5.125 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20817 Berlin / Kenny 3291 4.801 9 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Loki / Kenny 34.73 4.549 7 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Wind / Brown 3595 439 6 o 0 o0 O 100
20603 Rip / Bettis 27.72 5.700 0 0 2 0 NQ
20801 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/11/2024

20805 Toby / Winters -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
20807 Willow / Kennedy 4191 3.770 1 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Spark / White 27.70 5.704 0 1 1 0 NQ
20811 Finnegan / Bethel 46.19 3.421 0 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 34.44  4.588 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Merit / Lowe -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20815 Skip / LaFata 27.93 5.657 1 0 0 O NQ
20816 amaZING / Dunn -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Abbey / Koenig -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20819 Zora / Utterback -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
24808 Stryker / Fisher 28.22 5599 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 28.83 5.480 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Zeema / Fisher 36.81 4.292 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Nitro / Alexander 29.69 5.322 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Duchess / Schaefer 47.85 3.302 1 3 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

4/11/2024

12 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS Score Place
12411 Rose / Young 38.03 2.577 1 0 0 0 95 1
12210 Maverick / Whitcraft 52.97 1.850 0 0 0 0 89 2
12211 Mystique / Julian -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

4/11/2024
12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12413 Linkin / Koutnik 26.22 5.149 0 0 1 0 NQ
12412 Sebastian / Etchells -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16412 Kip / Hartman 33.51 4.118 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/11/2024

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place

12611 Mia / Schaber -- -- -- - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/11/2024

4inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4802 Reggie / Hanna 44,45  3.375 9 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 River / Carlson 48.01 3.124 5 0 0 0 0 100 2

4803 Nemo / Hale 49.82 3.011 1 0 0 0 NQ
4801 Buffy / Avvaru -- - - = - ABS
8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 51sec Qs:8 NQs 9 %Q: 47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts ngou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8825 Zuzu / King 2532 5924 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Bounce / Lloyd 30.49 4920 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Bennie / Vetz 38,54 3.892 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Archer / Breen 39.46 3.801 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
8815 Lyla / Koutnik 40.73 3.683 10 0 0 0 0 100
8828 Dillon / Zoller 41.19 3.642 9 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Oliver / Boedeker 45.88 3.269 5 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Indy / Hansen 51.83 2.894 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Ace / Scibior 34.28 4.376 2 0 2 0 NQ
8809 Snickers / Meyer 35.20 4.261 1 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Gus / Peeples 25.57 5.866 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Simon / Zangrilli 36.89 4.066 1 1 0 0 NQ
8812 Punkin / Kitchell 46.94 3.196 1 1 0 1 NQ
8813 Spiffy / Magin 40.41 3.712 1 1 0 0 NQ
8816 Michael / Thomas 3210 4.673 0 1 1 0 NQ
8818 Ries / Bates 44,17 3.396 1 1 1 0 NQ
8829 Maksim / Kane 24.64 6.088 0 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Tristan / Dailey -- - - = - ABS
8827 Rizzo / Werts - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/11/2024

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:13 NQs 15 %Q: 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12860 Sully / Line-Berget 23.97 6.425 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12849 Zander / Cundiff 2479 6.212 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
12858 Streak / Crank 25.98 5.928 23 0 0 0 0 100 3
12863 Trace / Parrilli 26.71 5.766 22 0 0 0 0 100 4
12861 Henry / Rich 30.04 5.126 18 0 0 0 0 100
12853 Grace / Dunn 30.44 5.059 18 0 0 0 0 100
12868 Tuam-Killarney (TK) / 32.76 4.701 16 0 0 0 0 100
12841 Storm / Nemeth 3405 4,523 14 0 0 0 0 100
12838 Indy / Acton 35.11 4.386 13 0 0 0 0 100
12847 Kassie / Miller 37.27 4132 11 0 0 0 0 100
12866 Craze / Miller 3859 3.991 10 0 O 0 0 100
12848 Stella / Carlson 46.85 3.287 2 0 0 0 0 100
12851 Priya / Von Burg 46.86 3.286 2 0 0 0 0 100
12839 Wicklow / Herrick 29.83 5.163 1 0 1 0 NQ
12840 Shelby / Schubert 52.73 2.921 O 0O o0 o NQ
12842 Darby / Mroz -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
12843 Grady / Zoller 38.25 4.026 1 0 0 0 NQ
12844 Cali / Corcoran 2436 6.322 0 0 1 0 NQ
12845 Henry / Peeples 4424 3.481 0 1 0 0 NQ
12846 Shade / Updyke 38.12 4.040 0O 1 0 O NQ
12850 Burst / Kane 27.19 5.664 0 1 1 0 NQ
12852 Posse / Harper 35.04 4.395 0 1 0 0 NQ
12854 Nimbus / Hartman 45,45 3.388 1 1 1 0 NQ
12855 Scotch / White 40.41 3.811 0 0 1 0 NQ
12856 Ace / Griffith 37.39 4.119 0 1 1 0 NQ
12857 Victory / Meyer -- 1 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/11/2024
12862 Cadence / Stoub 69.71 2.209 NQ
12867 Loki / Acton 5471 2.815 NQ
12612 Vegas / Williams -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourse Faults E Score Place
16853 Tippi / Tipton 23.85 6.625 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
16857 Nigel / Heese 3227 4.896 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16851 Arya / Avvaru 30.93 5.108 1 0 0 O NQ
16852 Ripley / Harper -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
16854 Elcie / Cinotto 29.67 5.325 0 0 1 0 NQ
16856 Gypsee / Rich 34.20 4.620 0 1 0 0 NQ
16859 Java / Frasca 26.60 5.940 0 0 1 0 NQ
16850 Gil / Gregerson -- -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourse Faults E Score Place
20823 Minnie / Scearce 29.64 5331 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20826 Cinder / Sheridan 30.14 5.242 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Crush / Mitchell 33.32 4742 16 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
20824 Pasha / Wright 33.82 4.672 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20829 Chance / Plank 48.76  3.240 1 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Eva/ Shaw -- -- - - -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
4/11/2024

Regular

8 inches SCT 29.68 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
8801 Fallon / Lltchfield 29.68 0 0 0 10 1

8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 40.35 0 0 0 6
8401 Talon / Sullivan -- 0 0 1 NQ
8602 Teague / Dailey -- 0 1 1 NQ
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.68 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 24.71 sec Qs:8 NQs 24 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se Fgults Points Place
12821 Katsuki / Cundiff 24.71 0 0 0 10 1
12817 Jo / Mooney 25.79 0 0 0 9
12815 Vaarie / Rakow 26.99 0 0 0 9
12828 Breeze / Nelson 29.18 0 0 0 8
12814 Neo / Updyke 29.97 0 0 0 8
12816 Landi / Fleming 32.07 0 0 0 7
12831 Sangie / Beam 32.41 0 0 0 7
12409 Theory / VanNostran  35.44 0 0 0 5
12001 Cary / Pike -- 0 1 0 NQ
12202 Torque / LaFata 33.03 3 4 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/11/2024

12203 Sparkle / LaFata 24.85 2 2 0 NQ
12403 Juice Box / Breen -- 2 0 0 NQ
12404 Flyte / Williams -- 1 0 1 NQ
12405 Peace / Schwartzenb  44.85 3 1 0 NQ
12406 Aria / Stachurski 37.82 0 1 0 NQ
12408 Soleil / Newman -- 1 0 0 NQ
12601 Favor / Medaries 47.19 1 1 0 NQ
12602 LadyBug / Lavalley 27.18 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Corwin / Rich 29.63 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Tucci / Heitzig 36.24 2 3 0 NQ
12605 Tiana / Harrington 48.63 1 1 0 NQ
12606 Finn / Sands -- 1 1 1 NQ
12607 Music / Thomas 50.73 2 0 0 NQ
12608 Thena / Stewart 58.54 2 0 0 NQ
12609 Swish / Logan -- 0 0 1 NQ
12801 Molly / Sands 45,91 1 1 0 NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald 23.01 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Dixie / Seely 31.99 1 1 0 NQ
12811 lvy / Connelly 37.71 3 5 0 NQ
12818 Skipper / Williams-Bo 31.23 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Frankie / Donatelli 46.05 1 0 0 NQ
12830 Joy / Stoddard 31.65 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Shelby / Borgman -- - - - ABS
12836 Allie / Schmidt - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/11/2024
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.71 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 23.88 sec Qs:10 NQs 21 %Q: 32
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16828 Bee / Lavalley 23.88 0 0 0 10 1
16837 Flurry / Frasca 27.27 0 0 0 8
16831 Liberty / Zangrilli 27.85 0 0 0 8
16839 Maverick / Thomas 29.74 0 0 0 7
16819 Pye / Rupprecht 31.68 0 0 0 7
16813 Slyder / Lang 34.06 0 0 0 5
16840 Ty / Nelson 34.25 0 0 0 5
16833 Scotch / Nemeth 36.68 0 0 0 4
16604 Sailor / Colberg 40.03 0 0 0 3
16608 Spartan / Medaries 40.42 0 0 0 3
16208 Bazinga! / Charbonne -- 1 0 1 NQ
16209 Hayes / Line-Berget -- 0 0 1 NQ
16212 Patsy / Mark 40.87 2 1 0 NQ
16405 Aurora / Stachurski 31.53 0 1 0 NQ
16408 Rhett / Corcoran 42.65 0 2 0 NQ
16409 Kane / Minyard 36.38 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Megan / Strickland -- 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Goal / Angel -- 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

4/11/2024
16805 Andre / Poirier -- 0 0 1 NQ
16807 Rigel / Sacerich 54.22 3 0 0 NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof -- 1 3 1 NQ
16812 Flash Man / Schanda 26.23 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Penny / Owen 41.04 1 0 0 NQ
16822 Jordan / Miller -- 1 0 1 NQ
16823 Lucky / Groenendyk 49.36 1 0 0 NQ
16825 Storm / Williams 52.72 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Freddie / Tipton 27.27 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Sadie / Bethel 36.31 1 2 0 NQ
16835 Ryder / Harper 34.29 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Sully / Peeples 30.95 1 2 0 NQ
20001 Sterling / Bain -- 1 0 1 NQ
16817 Ares / Mallory -- - - - ABS
16838 Sully / Werts -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 23.88 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 35.00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 42.00 2
Truncated time < §55.00 1
20 inches SCT 37.04 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
20819 Zora / Utterback 37.04 0 0 0 10 1
20813 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  38.13 0 0 0 9
20603 Rip / Bettis 38.28 0 0 0 9



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/11/2024

20805 Toby / Winters 41.22 0 0 0 8
20203 Nigel / Heese 34.43 1 1 © NQ
20801 Cherry Bomb / Winte  40.14 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Trubbel / Jearls 26.68 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Merit / Lowe -- 1 0 1 NQ
20815 Skip / LaFata 34.36 1 0 O NQ
20816 amaZING / Dunn - o 1 1 NQ
20201 Wile E. / Gregerson -- - - - ABS
20811 Finnegan / Bethel -- - e - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.04 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6
24 inches SCT 30.37 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
24808 Stryker / Fisher 30.37 0O 0 O 10 1
24602 Vivian / Easterley 49.45 0 0 0 3
24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 0 1 1 NQ
24807 Ryder / Sheridan 29.52 O 1 o NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
4/11/2024

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.37 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45,00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/11/2024

4inches SCT 44.4 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
4802 Reggie / Hanna 44.40 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time =  44.40 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9
Truncated time <= 53.00 8
Truncated time <= 57.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
8 inches SCT 26.47 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
8825 Zuzu / King 26.47 0 0 0 10 1
8811 Simon / Zangrilli 26.72 0 0 0 9
8821 Rafie / Schaefer 39.63 0 0 0 5
8201 Reese / Parrilli 35.98 1 1 0 NQ
8402 Piper / Lang 39.37 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Ace / Scibior 36.71 1 2 0 NQ
8816 Michael / Thomas 35.56 1 0 0 NQ
8819 Sophie / Miller -- 0 1 1 NQ
8826 Tristan / Dailey -- 1 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/11/2024

Time Points
Truncated time = 26.47 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 26.71 sec Qs:10 NQs 4 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
12849 Zander / Cundiff 26.71 0 0 0 10 1
12857 Victory / Meyer 27.71 0 0 0 9
12853 Grace / Dunn 29.33 0 0 0 9
12863 Trace / Parrilli 29.57 0 0 0 9
12841 Storm / Nemeth 33.01 0 0 0 7
12855 Scotch / White 43.21 0 0 0 3
12851 Priya / Von Burg 46.76 0 0 0 2
12845 Henry / Peeples 48.85 0 0 0 2
12867 Loki / Acton 49.35 0 0 0 1
12840 Shelby / Schubert 53.16 0 0 0 1
12209 Revi / Lang -- 2 2 1 NQ
12411 Rose / Young 44.71 1 1 0 NQ
12838 Indy / Acton 37.41 1 0 0 NQ
12844 Cali / Corcoran 28.41 0 1 0 NQ
12412 Sebastian / Etchells - - - - ABS
12612 Vegas / Williams -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/11/2024

Time Points

Truncated time =  26.71 10

Truncated time <= 29.00 9

Truncated time <= 32.00 8

Truncated ime <= 34.00 7

Truncated time <= 37.00 6

Truncated time <= 40.00 5

Truncated time <= 42.00 4

Truncated time <= 45.00 3

Truncated ime <= 48.00 2

Truncated time < 60.00 1

16 inches SCT 30.55 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points  Place
16214 Joey / Frasca 30.55 0 0 0 10 1
16854 Elcie / Cinotto 30.97 0 0 0 9
16852 Ripley / Harper 32.34 0 0 0 9
16855 Primo / McDonald 24.38 0 2 0 NQ
16859 Java / Frasca -- 1 0 1 NQ
16413 Zuzu / Borgman -- - - - ABS
16850 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time =  30.55 10

Truncated time <= 33.00 9

Truncated time <= 36.00 8

Truncated time <= 39.00 7

Truncated ime <= 42.00 6

Truncated time <= 45.00 5

Truncated time <= 48.00 4

Truncated time <= 51.00 3

Truncated time <= 54.00 2

Truncated time < 55.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/11/2024

20 inches SCT 30.61 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
20826 Cinder / Sheridan 30.61 0 0 0 10 1
20824 Pasha / Wright 39.27 0 0 0 7
20204 GiGi / Culbertson -- 1 1 1 NQ
20822 Crush / Mitchell 36.56 0 1 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.61 10

Truncated time <= 33.00
Truncated time <= 36.00
Truncated time <= 39.00
Truncated time <= 42.00
Truncated time <= 45.00
Truncated time <= 48.00
Truncated time < 50.00

W Hh 01O N0 ©




